
 

 

Seleção de Doutorado PPGCS 2026 
 
Resultado da prova de línguas 
 
Inglês 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Espanhol 

 
 

N. de inscrição Situação 

31232 Apto 

31237 Não apto 

31258 Não apto 

31263 Não apto 

31410 Não apto 

31438 Não apto 

31443 Não apto 

N. de inscrição Situação 

31244 Apto 

31249 Apto 

31251 Apto 

31263 Apto 

31361 Apto 

31420 Apto 

31424 Apto 

31426 Apto 

31438 Apto 

31443 Apto 


