



BR-465, Km 7
S eropédica
Rio de Janeiro
CEP: 23890-000
Tel: (0xx21) 2682-2935

Seleção de Doutorado PPGCS 2026

Resultado da prova de línguas

Inglês

N. de inscrição	Situação
31232	Apto
31237	Não apto
31258	Não apto
31263	Não apto
31410	Não apto
31438	Não apto
31443	Não apto

Espanhol

N. de inscrição	Situação
31244	Apto
31249	Apto
31251	Apto
31263	Apto
31361	Apto
31420	Apto
31424	Apto
31426	Apto
31438	Apto
31443	Apto